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Spieler

Lenny Petter
Cristiano Reichenbach
John-Pascal Greve
John Vetters

Emil Schulze

Meilo Kénig

Ben Menzel
Florian-Maximilian Lehmann
Eva Neelmeijer
Michelle Ellmer
Lennox Blume

Erik Petschel
Maximilian Gerstenberger
Max Erich Mann
Amelie Gerner

Nils Herold

Laura Schott

Laura Thomas

Anton Lindau

Sina Hallwas

Anton Schulze

Oskar Schiitze

Club/Verein

KSV 1991 Freital

KSV 1991 Freital

KSV 1991 Freital

KSV 1991 Freital

KSV Dresden-Leuben
Dresdner SV 1910
KSV 1991 Freital
Dresdner SV 1910
KSV 1991 Freital
Radeberger SV

KSV Dresden-Leuben
KSV Dresden-Leuben
KSV Dresden-Leuben
Radeberger SV
Radeberger SV
Radeberger SV
Radeberger SV
Dresdner SV 1910
Dresdner SV 1910
Dresdner SV 1910
KSV Dresden-Leuben
Dresdner SV 1910

Rang- und Schnittliste Stadtliga Jugend U14 Saison 2024/25

Nach Spieltag 1

G AK

Aug. 12 U14
Aug. 10 U14
Sep. 10 U14
Feb. 12 U14
Sep. 13 U10
Dez. 12 U14
Dez. 13 U10
Nov. 13 U10
Jan. 13 U14
Jan. 13 U14
Apr.13 U14
Nov. 10 U14
Nov. 12 U14
Mai. 12 U14
Apr.13 U14
Jul. 11 U14
Okt. 12 U14
Feb. 13 U14
Mai. 13 U14
Sep. 11 U10
Jan. 00 Sen A
Sep. 13 U14

wn
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\
356,0
317,0
3355
296,0
312,5
277,0
295,0
294,0
275,0
259,0
277,0
262,5
237,0
217,0
217,0
214,0
155,0
164,0
162,0
148,0
139,0
110,0

Gesamt

A
156,0
146,0
121,0
132,0
90,5
122,0
102,0
86,0
87,0
90,5
71,0
68,0
77,5
71,5
68,0
51,0
62,5
51,0
48,0
51,0
47,0
41,0

G
512,0
463,0
456,5
4280
403,0
399,0
397,0
380,0
362,0
349,5
348,0
330,5
3145
288,5
285,0
265,0
217,5
215,0
210,0
199,0
186,0
151,0

Range:

F
17,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
31,5
15,0
21,0
24,0
33,0
29,0
31,0
37,0
37,0
17,0
43,5
53,0
27,5
11,0
13,0
11,0
61,0
18,0

Sp

1

bis

Auswarts

A

0

Sp

Heim

Stefan Hey
Staffelleiter

heu
te

512
472
462
428
426
210

403

348
328
348

189
196
367

30.09.2024

SBL

neu
neu
neu
neu
neu
399
397
neu
362
364
neu
333
neu
401
293
265
287
215
210
neu
186
151
neu
neu
neu

SE/A



